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ANNEX D2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS



TABLE D2.1 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM1

Start Date

2 Apr 25
8 Apr 25
14 Apr 25
20 Apr 25
26 Apr 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Apr 25
9 Apr 25
15 Apr 25
21 Apr 25
27 Apr 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather 24-hour TSP
(ng/m3)

Cloudy 72
Sunny 106
Sunny 407
Fine 181
Cloudy 49
Average 163
Min 49
Max 407

FIGURE D2.1 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM1

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (ug/m3) at AM1
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TABLE D2.2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM2

Start Date

2 Apr 25
8 Apr 25
14 Apr 25
20 Apr 25
26 Apr 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Apr 25
9 Apr 25
15 Apr 25
21 Apr 25
27 Apr 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Fine

Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
155

281

428

129

54

Average 209

Max

54
428

FIGURE D2.2 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM2

24-hour TSP concentration (pug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (pg/m3) at AM2

Action & Limit Level
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TABLE D2.3 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM3

Start Date

2 Apr 25
8 Apr 25
14 Apr 25
20 Apr 25
26 Apr 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Apr 25
9 Apr 25
15 Apr 25
21 Apr 25
27 Apr 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Fine

Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
96

193

423

133

52

Average 179

Max

52
423

FIGURE D2.3 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM3

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (pug/m3) at AM3
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TABLE D2.4 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM4

Start Date

2 Apr 25
8 Apr 25
14 Apr 25
20 Apr 25
26 Apr 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Apr 25
9 Apr 25
15 Apr 25
21 Apr 25
27 Apr 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Fine

Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
93

101

375

117

43

Average 146

Max

43
375

FIGURE D2.4 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM4

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (pg/m3) at AM4
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